RODLESS PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
STANDARD PROFILE RODLESS PNEUMATIC CYLINDER
As Origa P210-20 / P120-S20 or S22 / L26 / L28 Style
PL-00 SERIES
Order example
3636
ENDCAPS
Blank: Standard
3636:  3636 Endcaps
(Only available on Ø32)
PL — 00 — 25 — 0100 — SSG — SSS — VS — PS+ — 3636
MODEL
TYPE
BORE Ø STROKE
16
25
32
40
50
63
10-5800mm
GREASE
TYPE
SCREW
TYPE
SEAL
TYPE
PISTON
OPTIONS
Blank: Standard Grease
SSG: Slow Speed Grease
Blank: Standard Screws
SSS:  Stainless Steel Screws
Blank: Nitrile Seals
VS:  Viton Seals
Blank: Standard One Piston
PS+:  Additional Piston
Standard
Type
00: Standard Block Mount
05: T Load Mount
09: Long T Load Mount
10: Long Standard Mount
ATEX Available
On Request
• Equal forces on both ends of the piston
• Force connection direct, torque safe
• Piston with or without magnets
• 50% space-savings
• Long strokes up to 5700mm
• End caps with 3 air connections and adjustable cushioning
• Fast acceleration and high piston velocity
• Very flexible in the user`s design
• Non lubricated or lubricated air supply**)
• 3 stage cushioning characteristics for protection of the
cushioning- and loadsystem *)
• Use in EX area possible - ATEX